5:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm
7:05 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm

Association
of Registered

. . Interior Designers
" of Ontario

ARIDO
Annual General Meeting
Thursday, March 21, 2024
Hybrid — Virtual and
Haworth Showroom
55 University Ave, Toronto

AGENDA

Celebration of ARIDO’s 90" Anniversary
Call to Order

Approval of 2023 Minutes

Financial Presentation

By-law Amendments

Nominating Committee Report
President’s Report

AGM Adjournment

AGM (1 Non-IDCEC hour)

Carinci

Wiens

Chan

Carinci

Kuhni

Carinci

Carinci




