

ARIDO Annual General Meeting Thursday, March 21, 2024 Hybrid – Virtual and Haworth Showroom 55 University Ave, Toronto

AGENDA

5:00 pm	Celebration of ARIDO's 90th Anniversary	
6:30 pm	Call to Order	Carinci
6:35 pm	Approval of 2023 Minutes	Wiens
6:40 pm	Financial Presentation	Chan
7:05 pm	By-law Amendments	Carinci
7:30 pm	Nominating Committee Report	Kuhni
7:45 pm	President's Report	Carinci
8:00 pm	AGM Adjournment	Carinci

AGM (1 Non-IDCEC hour)